Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1421

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun
CAL:zz SN:DAW422
Unknown mfg
unknown mdl|
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAWA423
Unknown mfg
Unknown mdl|
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW424

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW425

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW426

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAWA427

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW428

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW429

Unknown mg unknown
md| machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW430

Unknown mfg
unknownmdl|
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAWA431

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2021

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW432

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW433

Unknown mfg
unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW434

Unknown mfg
unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW435

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW436

Unknown mfg
Unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW436

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW437

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW438

Unknown mfg
unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1440

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1461

Unknown mfg unknown
md| Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1462

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2021

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Unknown mfg unknown
mdlMachinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1463

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1464

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1465

Unknown mfg
Unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1466

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:/daw1467

Unknown mfg
Unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1468

Unknown mfg unknown
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1469
Unknown mfg
Unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1470
Unknown mfg
Unknown mdl
Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1471

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1473

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun
CAL:zz SN:DAW1474

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2021

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

779040-21-0043

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

Osceola

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1475

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun
CAL:zz SN:DAW1476

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1477

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1479

Unknown mfg unknown
mdl Machinegun CAL:zz
SN:DAW1480

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00



	Missouri

